A
m
pro by A
D
LIN
K
™
 Extrem

Windows XP Embedded installed (optional)
Other OS Support: Linux, Windows® CE 6.0, VxWorks 6.6, QNX 6.4
Ordering Information
Dimensions
1U Computer System with Core™2 Duo
EPIC ReadyBoard™850 SBC
Features
	 Intel® Core™2 Duo Processor
	 Intel® GM45 Express Chipset
	 Dual Channel DDR3 SODIMM up to 4GB
	 Dual Gigabit Ethernet
Model Number Description/Configuration
RB1-S85A-R-T31M4G160-0 ReadySystem 1U, ReadyBoard 850, T3100 1.9GHz
CPU, 4GB RAM, 160GB HDD, 75W AC/DC adapter
RB1-S85A-R-T31M4G160-1 ReadySystem 1U, ReadyBoard 850, T3100 1.9GHz
CPU, 4GB RAM, 160GB HDD, 75W AC/DC adapter,
Windows® XP Embedded
RB1-S85A-R-P84M4G160-0 ReadySystem 1U, ReadyBoard 850, P8400 2.26GHz
CPU, 4GB RAM, 160GB HDD, 75W AC/DC adapter
RB1-S85A-R-P84M4G160-1 ReadySystem 1U, ReadyBoard 850, P8400 2.26GHz
CPU, 4GB RAM, 160GB HDD, 75W AC/DC adapter,
Windows® XP Embedded